This is information on a product in full production.
May 2014  DocID10368 Rev 2 1/11
11
T405Q-600
4 A Triacs
Datasheet − production data
Features
• MCU direct drive

L2 0.80 1.25 0.031 0.049
V1 10° 10°
Ordering information T405Q-600
10/11  DocID10368 Rev 2
3 Ordering information
Figure 15. Order information scheme
4 Revision history
Table 8. Product selector
Part Number Voltage Sensitivity Type Package
T405Q-600B-TR 600 V 5 mA Sensitive DPAK
T405Q-600H 600 V 5 mA Sensitive IPAK
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
T405Q-600B-TR T405Q600 DPAK 0.3 g 2500 Tape and reel
T405Q-600H T405Q600 IPAK 0.4 g 75 Tube
T   4   05   Q   -  600   B   (-TR)
Triac series
Current
Sensitivity
Voltage
Package
Packing mode
4 = 4A
05 =   5mA (Quadrants I - II - III)
10 = 10mA
600 = 600V
B = DPAK
H = IPAK
Blank = Tube
-TR = Tape & reel
(Quadrant IV)
4 = 4
Number of quadrants
Table 10. Document revision history